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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 46 16 Prolingheuer Marvin12 41 1 Shimizu Kunihiro

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 74 Total Team
11 27 16 Prolingheuer Marvin
9 16 19 Höhne Björn
8 11 15 Broshog Tim

16 44 Total Team
5 12 18 Andrei Michael
4 8 16 Prolingheuer Marvin
3 6 5 Kühner Sebastian
2 77 Total Team
1 14 15 Broshog Tim
1 11 7 Westphal Dirk

22 Total Team
79 195 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 85 Total Team
9 11 11 Eto Hideoki
9 27 1 Shimizu Kunihiro
8 25 7 Koshikawa Yu
3 25 Total Team
2 5 1 Shimizu Kunihiro
1 3 19 Fushimi Yamato

5 62 Total Team
2 5 19 Fushimi Yamato
2 10 7 Koshikawa Yu
1 9 1 Shimizu Kunihiro

19 Total Team
60 172 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Schott Ruben
5 Kühner Sebastian
7 Westphal Dirk

12 Tille FerdinandL
14 Strohbach Tom
15 Broshog Tim
16 Prolingheuer Marvin
18 Andrei Michael
19 Höhne Björn
20 Collin Philipp
21 Zachrich Jaromir


  
  
L L L


  
  
  
  




7
8

9
15
7

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Vital HEYNEN (BEL)
Mr. Stefan HÜBNER (GER)

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shimizu Kunihiro
2 Takahashi Shinji
7 Koshikawa Yu
8 Tsubakiyama Ryusuke
9 Tezuka Dai

10 Chijiki Shunsuke
11 Eto Hideoki
12 Shiraiwa Naoya
13 Fukatsu Hideomi
16 Dekita Takashi
17 Nagano TakeshiL
19 Fushimi Yamato

  
  
  



 
  
  
 
 
L L L



12

10

1
9
3

2

4

Coach:
Assistant:

NAMBU, Masashi
SHIMBO, Koichiro

Referees: GRADINSKI Goran (SRB) & NGUYEN Toan Phong (AUS)

JPN
GER 3

0 16
25

17
25

27
29

60
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:24 0:29 1:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 1'91028.06.2014
Koshigaya
Koshigaya City Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:26  Total: 1:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2014
Pool D-Intercontinental Round


